
TA4474161 MIAMI-DADE DTPW - PICKUP / DROP OFF LOCATIONS 

SW 344 STREET DADELAND

4474161

0.0
PARK AND RIDE LOTS $5,972$9,941

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

CAPITAL LF 1,015 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL TRIP 1,460 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL TRWR 1,494 0 0 0 0

TA4474171 MIAMI-DADE DTPW - SOUTH DADE TRANSITWAY - MARLIN 
ROAD PARK & RIDE LOT

4474171

0.0
PARK AND RIDE LOTS $0$5,049

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

CAPITAL LF 1,765 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL SU 0 0 1,519 0 0

CAPITAL TRIP 249 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL TRWR 1,516 0 0 0 0

TA4474181 MIAMI-DADE DTPW - SOUTH DADE TRANSITWAY SW 264 
STREET / BAUER DRIVE PARK & RIDE

4474181

0.0
PARK AND RIDE LOTS $0$1,786

Activity 
/Phase

Funding 
Source

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

CAPITAL LF 893 0 0 0 0

CAPITAL TRIP 893 0 0 0 0
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type:

TPO
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location
Type of Work

Project
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Length
(miles)

Detailed Project Description                                                 



Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total

9,285 0 1,519 0 0

10,804

Proposed Funding (in $000s)

2025 - 
2026

2026 - 
2027

2027 - 
2028

2028 - 
2029

2029 - 
2030

TOTAL COST - ALL PROJECTS

001,51909,285Yearly 
Totals

5 Year TIP Total $10,804
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MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION

TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM

REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type:

TPO
Project No

Agency 
Project No

Facility/Project Name

From /Location To /Location
Type of Work

Project
Cost 

($000s)

Prior Years 
Cost 

($000s)

Length
(miles)
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