MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type:

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name	Length (miles)	Type of Work	Cost	Prior Years Cost		(S	EF	TC	
Agency	From /Location To /Location			(\$000s)	(\$000s)		(1) Sou	theast	Florida	
Project No	Detailed Project Description					Transportation Council						
TA4474161	MIAMI-DADE DTPW - PICKUP / DROP OFF LOCATIONS	0.0	PARK AND RIDE LOTS	\$9,941	\$5,972	Activity	Funding Source	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
	SW 344 STREET DADELAND		1744(7445)1452 2010	,,,,,,,,	, ,,,,,, <u>,</u>							
4474161						/Phase		2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030
						CAPITAL	LF	1,015	0	0	0	0
						CAPITAL	TRIP	1,460	0	0	0	0
			_			CAPITAL	TRWR	1,494	0	0	0	0
TA4474171	MIAMI-DADE DTPW - SOUTH DADE TRANSITWAY - MARLIN ROAD PARK & RIDE LOT	0.0	PARK AND RIDE LOTS	\$5,049	\$0			Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
4474171						Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030
						CAPITAL	LF	1,765	0	0	0	0
						CAPITAL	SU	0	0	1,519	0	0
						CAPITAL	TRIP	249	0	0	0	0
			_			CAPITAL	TRWR	1,516	0	0	0	0
TA4474181	MIAMI-DADE DTPW - SOUTH DADE TRANSITWAY SW 264 STREET / BAUER DRIVE PARK & RIDE	0.0	PARK AND RIDE LOTS	\$1,786	\$0			Proposed Funding (in \$000s)				
4474181						Activity /Phase	Funding Source	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030
	I					CAPITAL	LF	893	0	0	0	0
			_		CAPITAL	TRIP	893	0	0	0	0	

MIAMI-DADE TRANSPORTATION PLANNING ORGANIZATION TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM REGIONALLY SIGNIFICANT TRANSPORTATION IMPROVEMENTS

Regional Facility Type:

TPO Project No	Facility/Project Name		Length (miles) Type of Work		Prior Years Cost	SEFTC
Agency Project No	From /Location	To /Location	,,	(\$000s)	(\$000s)	Souitheast Florida
	Det	ailed Project Description				Transportation Council



TOTAL COST - ALL PROJECTS

	Proposed Funding (in \$000s)								
Yearly Totals	2025 - 2026	2026 - 2027	2027 - 2028	2028 - 2029	2029 - 2030				
	9,285	0	1,519	0	0				
5 Year TIP Total 10,804									